Optional Beacon Tipdown Pole
Compliance with Standards:
FAA: L-802A A/C150/5345-12 (Current Edition)
ICAO: Annex 14, para 5.3.3
®Hali-Brite
HBM 400PS
L-802A Airport Rotating Beacon
Applications:

HBM 400PS
L-802A Airport Rotating Beacon
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L802A6116      120v, 60hz, Class I
L802A6125      discontinued- replaced with LED model
L802A6126      *220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L802A6216      120v, 60hz, Class II
L802A6225      discontinued- replaced with LED model
L802A6226      *220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
     *220-240v Models are for overseas applications,
      (220-240 volts LINE TO NEUTRAL)
Options
Part Number Description